2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT		- 30C	1 2
Two (2)	9/28/90	NRR-90-031 dtd	9/27/90	. PROJECT N	0. ill applicat
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, D.C. 20555		7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than Item 6)	CODEL	
AECL Technologies, Inc. 15400 Calhoun Drive, Suite 100 Rockville, Maryland 20855			(1) 98. DATED (SEE ITEM . 1) 104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD NO. X NRC-03-90-031 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) March 29, 1990		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			1990	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES T IT MODIFIES T TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104.	HE CONTRACT/ORDE	FICATIONS OF CONT IN NO. AS DESCRIBED BY THE CHANGES SET F	RACTS/ORDERS D IN 17EM 14 ORTH IN ITEM 14 AI	RE MADE IN	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN			43.103(6).		Sandra Graffina
	tharity)				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and au					
	is required to sign this			and the second	and the second se
IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not.	is required to sign this DN (Organized by UCF see (SEE NEXT PAGE ,	tion headings, including sol	tore changed, remains	unchanged and FICER (Type ting Offi	s in Jull lorce or printj

Contract No. NRC-03-90-031 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise Section E - Supplies or Services and Price/Costs, Subsection B.2 - Consideration and Obligation --Task Orders which provides funding in the amount of \$25,000.00 which increases the minimum amount for issuance of work orders placed under this contract. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

 Section B - Supplies or Services and Price/Costs, Subsection B.2 -Consideration and Obligation -- Task Orders (AUG 1989) ALTERNATE I (AUG 1989) is hereby revised to read:

"a. The Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract 2,912,954.00. The Contracting Officer may place orders with the Contractor during the contract period provided the aggregate amount of such orders does not exceed the MOL.

b. Notwithstanding paragraph (a) above, the Contractor shall honor any order exceeding the MOL in paragraph (a) above, unless that order(s) is returned to the Contracting Officer within 10 days after issuance, with written notice stating the Contractor's intent not to accept the order and the reasons. Upon receiving this notice, the Government may acquire the supplies or services from another source.

c. The guaranteed minimum obligated by the Government under this contract is \$549,736.00.

d. A total estimated cost as well as any fee, if any, will be negotiated for each task order and will be incorporated as a ceiling in the resultant task order. However, a ceiling fee of 7.75% of Contractor's direct labor, fringe benefits and G&A is hereby established for task orders issued under this contract. The Contractor shall comply with the provisions of 52.232-20 - Limitation of Cost for fully funded task orders and 52.232-22 - Limitation of Funds for incrementally funded task orders, issued hereunder."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$2,912,954.00 remain unchanged.